SUPERIOR SUPERIOR	COUNTY OF NEVADA 950 Maidu Avenue, Suite Nevada City, CA 95959-8 (530) 265-1480 Fax: (530) 265-9836 bdofsupervisors@ nevadacountyca.gov					
File #:	SR ²	19-0871				
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed		
			In control:	Library		
On agenda:	10/8	/2019				
Title:	Resolution authorizing acceptance of the California Library Literacy Services Family Literacy award, in the amount of \$25,000, and authorizing the County Librarian to sign additional grant documents.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Grants Approved and Accepted (64), State of California (Miscellaneous, Home Rule) (34)					
Code sections:						
Attachments:		1. RES 19-554 California Library Literacy Services Family Literacy Award, 2. Staff Report Family Literacy Award FY19-20, 3. Resolution Family Literacy Award FY19-20, 4. FamLit1920AwardLetter				
Date	Ver.	Action By	ŀ	Action	Result	
10/8/2019	1	BOARD OF SUPER	RVISORS A	Adopted.	Pass	